m7

MIGHTY SEVEN ©

100° Air Angle Grinder 4"
Item No : 0B-71148 0OB-7114M

The consumable parts

A The replacement parts ¥ The non-replacement parts

C€

Part List

item No : QB-7114S

C€

QB-7114M

NO.| INDEX NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NO.| INDEX NO. DESCRIPTION |Q'TY
| 1 | QB-7114P01 [REGULATOR 1 + | 36 | QB-7114P36 |[EXHAUST SLEEVE 1
W | 2 | QB-7114P02 |JO-RING (P10) 1 * | 37 QB-7114P37 |ADAPTER 1
# | 3 | QB-7114P03 JO-RING (P9) 1 % | 38 | QB-7114P38 |ANGLE HOUSING 1
: AT gf’ﬁﬁgﬁj, i +— [x |35 | _QB7114P39_|SCREW (M56L) 1
* | 6 | QB-7114P06 |VALVE STEM 1 X | 40 SEAFT STEY ]
% | 7 | QB-7114P07 |SNAP RING 1 X | 41 BUSHING 1
w | 8 | QB-7114P08 |PROTECTING RUBBER 1 X | 42 SPRING 1
# | 9 | QB-7114P09 |WASHER 1 * | 43 PUSH BUTTON 1
# | 10 | @B-7114P10 |[VALVE 1 SCREW (M5*45L)
% | 11 | QB-7114P11 |SPRING 1 W | 4 GETane (2PCS) HSET
% | 12 | QB-7114P12 |AIR INLET BUSHING 1 % | 25 | qm7114145 [SCREW (M5755L) SGET
* | 13 SPRING HOLDER 1 (2PCS)
+ | 14 WASHER (14*9.5*0.5T) 1 w | 46 QB-7114P46 |PIN (3*12L) 1
A |15 SPRING (9.7*1.2T*16.5) 1 % | 47 | QB-7114P47 |SPACER 1
*x | 16 GOVERNOR VALVE 1 A | 48 | QB-7114P48 |RETAINING RING 1
* | 17 GOVERNOR CAGE 1 49 | QB-7114P49 |BEVEL GEAR (19T) 1
* | 18 ngEERNOR WEDGE 1seT| [ 4 | 50 | QB-7114P50 [BEARING (6202ZZ) 1
"NET (pm {2}11 0 1 & | 51 [-QBZ114SP51 ISHAFT (3/8"-24) 1
1= T T T T QB-7114MP51 |SHAFT (M10*1.5P) 1
* | 21 | QB-7114721 |WASHER (2PCS) 1SET ma ] SEiAh R :
A |27 [ 057114727 |BEARING (60522 (2PCS] [1SET| |x1-23 | QB-7114PS3 IFACEPLATE _ ]
% | 23 | QB-7114P23 |REAR PLATE 1 ¥ | 54 QB-7114P54 |DISC COVER (4") 1

24 | QB-7114724 |ROTOR BLADE (5PCS) |1 SET| | % | 55 | QB-7114T55 [SCREW (4PCS) 1SET
# | 25 | QB-7114P25 |[ROTOR 1 * | 56 QB-7114SP36 |DISC NUT (3/8"-24) 1
* | 26 | QB-7114P26 |BEARING SPACER 1 QB-7114MPS56 [DISC NUT (M10*1.5P) | 1
% | 27 | QB-7114P27 |PIN (3'8L) 1 # | 57 | QB-7115P57 |Soft Rubber Handle 1
% | 28 | QB-7114P28 [CYLINDER 1 % | 58 | QB-7114P58 |DISC SPANNER 1
% | 29 | QB-7114P29 [FRONT PLATE 1 59 | QB-7114P59 |PACKING 1
A | 30 | OB-7114T30 |BEARING (60002Z) (2PCS)|1 SET| [ +# | 60 QB-7114P60 |SPRING PIN 1

31 | QB-7114P31 IBEVEL GEAR (13T) 1 % | 61 | QB-7114P61 |SAFTY THROTTLE 1
% | 32 | QB-7114P32 |O-RING (26.7*1.78 A-023) | 1 QB.71145P62 |DISC NUT (3/8"-24) .
: gi gg'mjgﬁ EESE';'ESR : * | 82 ["oB711aMP62 |DISC NUT (M10°1.5P) | 1
% | 35 | QB-7114P35 |STAINLESS MESH 1 QB-7114T01 fg;&?{‘ﬁ;o\;m'ﬁ 1 SET

SHAFT STEM ASS'Y
QB-7114T02  [70" 1 SET

237



